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平成２６年有病率（人口１０万対）保健所別
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20.7

7.1

7.7
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有病率＝
年末時活動性全結核患者数

人口

21.0

１０．０未満（県平均より低い）

１０．６以上（全国平均より高い）

8.9

22.6

5.5
15.3

１０．０以上１０．６未満
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